MUNICIPALITY
Ocean
Rumson
Asbury Park
Eatontown
Holmdel
Wall

Sea Girt
Aberdeen
Howell

Wall

Howell
Millstone
Keansburg
Manalapan
Manalapan
Howell
Middletown
Marlboro
Upper Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Hazlet
Middletown
Shrewsbury
Howell
Matawan

Asbury Park

PROJECT NAME
Edgewood Ave Subdivision
15 Rosalie Avenue
Brother in The Blue
Minor Site Plan
Minor Subdivision
Wall Airport
Parker House
Dunkin' Donuts
Sakoutis Realty
Ramshorn Executive Center
Kaplan at Sunnyside
Totalstone
8 Oceanview Avenue
The Place at Manalapan
Proposed Flex Warehouse
Greenleaf at Howell
Proposed Fast-Food Resturant
Chick-Fil-A
Bull Bio Enterprise
PIRHL at Jackson Mills Road
Lidl
Roof-Mounted Solar Panels
160-180 Highway 35
Enterprise Rent-A-Car
Riley
Matawan Junction

Proposed 4-Story Mixed-Use Building

BLOCK

123

64

1101

1401

36

917

14

65

183

813

132

53

17

72.01

79

25

605

176

22.01

83

18.02

68.13

942

10

49

705

LOT

8

20

41 & 42

16

35.03

13,64 & 66

9

1
113.01,115,116.01 & 116.02
1.01

1,3,4&5

4.02

12

69

21.01 & 21.02
54.03, 54.06,-54.08 & 54.10
62 & 63

2.01

1.04

9

69.01

70 & 72
48&5
5&6

6,7,8 &9

1-4

DATE IN USE

29-Sep-22 Single Family Residential

27-Sep-22|Single Family Residential

26-Sep-22|Commercial Use-Art Building

23-Sep-22|Office
22-Sep-22|Residential
22-Sep-22 Airport

21-Sep-22 Hotel/Bar

20-Sep-22 Restaurant
19-Sep-22 Refuse Yard and Offices
19-Sep-22 Office

16-Sep-22 Self-Storage
15-Sep-22|Warehouse
12-Sep-22|Medical Office
06-Sep-22 Multi-Tenant Housing

31-Aug-22 Flex Space

29-Aug-22|Retail/Office/Movie Theater

29-Aug-22 Fast-Food Restaurant
29-Aug-22 Restaurant

29-Aug-22 Commercial Site
22-Aug-22|Multi-Family Residential
18-Aug-22|Shopping Center
17-Aug-22 Solar Panels

11-Aug-22 Commercial

11-Aug-22 Restaurant/Retail/Warehouse

10-Aug-22|Contractors Storage

10-Aug-22 Mixed Use - Residential/Retail

09-Aug-22 Mixed Use Building

# of Lots

2

2

# of Units

102

60

Prop. Bldg Area (sf)

2,930

9,060

3,137

12,157

73,839

4,722
41,926
64,698
19,246

2,176

12,500
38,323
71,547

91,550

1,800
28,000

38,518



Manalapan
Freehold
Middletown
Keyport
Howell

Red Bank
Red Bank
Red Bank
Asbury Park
Keansburg
Marlboro
Neptune
Keyport
Long Branch
Ocean
Ocean
Howell
Long Branch
Marlboro
Freehold
Marlboro

Eatontown

West Long Branch

Temple Shaari Emeth

Augun

Subdivision at Mary Ellen Way
Subdivision Block 9 Lots 35 & 36
5 East Third

Minor Subdivision

Proposed Mixed Use Building

Park Valley Development

Asbury Park Waterfront Development

2 Carr Avenue

Minor Subdivision

1400 Jumping Brook Road
Pine Belt Nissan

Long Branch Senior Center
Hillel Yeshiva site plan
Hillel Yeshiva subdivision
23 Brook Road

West End LB Development
Proposed Flex Warehouse Building
Guth Property Subdivision
Wicker Place Investments
McDonald's

Allegro Senior Living

25
32

828

121

71

33
3103
13
305
3903
52/51
287.01
34.03
34.03
4

91, 92

146

109
902

61

22.10

13

9.02

35 &36
2,3,&4
38.01
2.01,4.01,6,7.01 & 9.01
9.01

1
1,2.02,&8
18.11

3.02

1&2/22,22.02,23.02,24,25 & 25.03

18.01, 19.01, 20,22.02, & 22.04

2,2.01,5.01,5.02&6
2,2.015.01&5.02&6
10.02

6.028&7

27

4.01

24 & 25

93 & 94

09-Aug-22 Temple

08-Aug-22 Automotive

01-Aug-22 Single Family
28-Jul-22 Residential
27-Jul-22 Resturant

27-Jul-22 Single Family

26-Jul-22 Mixed Use - Residential/Retail
22-Jul-22 Mixed-Use - Residential/Retail

20-Jul-22 Townhome Development

18-Jul-22 Retail & Residential
18-Jul-22|Single Family Residential
15-Jul-22|Warehouse/Office
14-Jul-22|Auto Dealership
14-Jul-22 Senior Center
13-Jul-22 Parochial School
12-Jul-22 Parochial School
11-Jul-22|Warehouse/Office
07-Jul-22 Mixed Use Project
07-Jul-22 Warehouse/Office
06-Jul-22 Residential

06-Jul-22 Residential

05-Jul-22 Fast Food Restaurant

05-Jul-22 Senior Living Facility

212

162

2,400

90,529
60,996

48,200

33,515
29,169
7,025

80,676

16,173

54,147

71,583



